www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Stache Dash Fun Run/Walk 2015
5K Run
Full Results - All
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Trevor
Leo

lan
Virgil
Dawn
Pete
Wade
Heather
Rick
Amalie
Holly
Bryann
Katlyn
Kevin
Karrie
Dennis
Trevor
Barbara
Jennifer
Kianna
Quinten
Anali
Ashley
Kristine

Churchman
Tacze
Blackburn
Ricks
Anderson
Glick
Prescott
McArthur
Basterrechea
Davis
Adams
Gregg
Thomas
Montgomery
Hornbacher
Hudelson
Thomas
Messick
Zimmers
Boyer
Boyer
Santos
Santos
Messick

Place
Bib Div Division
123 1 Age 31-40
155 1 Age41-50
150 1 Age21-30
126 2 Age 21-30
125 2 Age41-50
106 1 Age50+
129 2 Age 50+
154 2 Age 31-40
122 3 Age 50+
159 3 Age 31-40
153 4  Age 31-40
127 5 Age 31-40
145 1 Age11-20
110 4  Age 50+
112 6 Age 31-40
143 2  Age 11-20
144 3 Age11-20
157 5 Age 50+
137 3 Age4l-50
149 1 Age 10 & Under
148 7 Age 31-40
132 3 Age21-30
151 4 Age11-20
158 8 Age 31-40
10/17/2015

Chip Time
21:53.748
22:19.767
22:54.098
24:06.025
28:34.579
28:41.768
29:02.675
29:23.124
29:52.695
29:54.148
30:06.821
31:38.837
31:47.803
32:35.372
33:16.788
33:45.328
33:52.466
35:51.991
38:00.960
39:02.604
39:04.427
39:27.294
39:27.905
41:38.456

Gun Time
21:56.000
22:22.703
22:55.880
24:09.917
28:39.489
28:45.759
29:06.782
29:26.159
30:02.275
29:58.217
30:14.639
31:43.896
31:49.870
32:47.770
33:19.584
33:47.302
33:54.444
35:57.107
38:05.874
39:19.893
39:22.081
39:33.570
39:34.120
41:45.907
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Division
Age 10 & Under

Age 11-20
Age 11-20
Age 11-20
Age 11-20

Age 21-30
Age 21-30
Age 21-30

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40

Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50

Age 50+
Age 50+
Age 50+
Age 50+
Age 50+

Place
Div
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Stache Dash Fun Run/Walk 2015
5K Run
Group Results

Place
First Name Last Name Bib OA Chip Time
Kianna Boyer 149 20 39:02.604
Katlyn Thomas 145 13 31:47.803
Dennis Hudelson 143 16 33:45.328
Trevor Thomas 144 17 33:52.466
Ashley Santos 151 23 39:27.905
lan Blackburn 150 3 22:54.098
Virgil Ricks 126 4 24:06.025
Anali Santos 132 22 39:27.294
Trevor Churchman 123 1 21:53.748
Heather McArthur 154 8 29:23.124
Amalie Davis 159 10 29:54.148
Holly Adams 153 11 30:06.821
Bryann Gregg 127 12 31:38.837
Karrie Hornbacher 112 15 33:16.788
Quinten Boyer 148 21 39:04.427
Kristine Messick 158 24 41:38.456
Leo Tacze 155 2 22:19.767
Dawn Anderson 125 5 28:34.579
Jennifer Zimmers 137 19 38:00.960
Pete Glick 106 6 28:41.768
Wade Prescott 129 7 29:02.675
Rick Basterrechea 122 9 29:52.695
Kevin Montgomery 110 14 32:35.372
Barbara Messick 157 18 35:51.991

10/17/2015

Gun Time
39:19.893

31:49.870
33:47.302
33:54.444
39:34.120

22:55.880
24:09.917
39:33.570

21:56.000
29:26.159
29:58.217
30:14.639
31:43.896
33:19.584
39:22.081
41:45.907

22:22.703
28:39.489
38:05.874

28:45.759
29:06.782
30:02.275
32:47.770
35:57.107
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Stache Dash Fun Run/Walk 2015
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division
11 Holly Adams 153 4  Age 31-40
5 Dawn Anderson 125 2 Age 41-50
9 Rick Basterrechea 122 3  Age 50+

3 lan Blackburn 150 1 Age21-30
20 Kianna Boyer 149 1 Age 10 & Under
21 Quinten Boyer 148 7  Age 31-40

1 Trevor Churchman 123 1 Age 31-40
10 Amalie Davis 159 3 Age 31-40

6 Pete Glick 106 1 Ageb50+
12 Bryann Gregg 127 5 Age 31-40
15 Karrie Hornbacher 112 6  Age 31-40
16 Dennis Hudelson 143 2 Age 11-20
8 Heather McArthur 154 2 Age 31-40
18 Barbara Messick 157 5 Age 50+
24  Kristine Messick 158 8 Age 31-40
14 Kevin Montgomery 110 4  Age 50+

7 Wade Prescott 129 2 Age 50+

4 Virgil Ricks 126 2  Age 21-30
22 Anali Santos 132 3 Age21-30
23 Ashley Santos 151 4 Age 11-20

2 Leo Tacze 155 1 Age41-50
13 Katlyn Thomas 145 1  Age 11-20
17  Trevor Thomas 144 3  Age 11-20
19 Jennifer Zimmers 137 3 Age41-50

10/17/2015

Chip Time
30:06.821
28:34.579
29:52.695
22:54.098
39:02.604
39:04.427
21:53.748
29:54.148
28:41.768
31:38.837
33:16.788
33:45.328
29:23.124
35:51.991
41:38.456
32:35.372
29:02.675
24:06.025
39:27.294
39:27.905
22:19.767
31:47.803
33:52.466
38:00.960

Gun Time
30:14.639
28:39.489
30:02.275
22:55.880
39:19.893
39:22.081
21:56.000
29:58.217
28:45.759
31:43.896
33:19.584
33:47.302
29:26.159
35:57.107
41:45.907
32:47.770
29:06.782
24:09.917
39:33.570
39:34.120
22:22.703
31:49.870
33:54.444
38:05.874
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Place

Stache Dash Fun Run/Walk 2015
5 K Walk

OA First Name Last Name
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
DNF

Britney
Betty
Gwenna
Izaiah
Debra
JaymelLyn
Joy
Joyce
Clara
Aaron
Virginia
Lucila
Sandy
Cindy
Kristy
Robin
Diane
Nicole
Kathy
Carmen
Tammy
Jaime
Lexi
Jennifer
Londa
James
Roxy
Ann
Travis

Thomas
Peyman
Prescott
Heinrich
Basterrechea
Anderson
Mitchell
Astle
Salgado
Paez
Romero
Romero
Flora
Williams
Churchman
Allen

Glick
Heinrich
Lehr
Korsen
Dayley
Oneida
Koski

Koski

Stout
McCaughey
Braga

Lipe
Thomas

Full Results - All

Bib
146
111
130
131
121
128
108
109
156
141
120
119
133
138
139
116
140
117
124
142
118
134
115
113
105
114
103
104

Place
Div
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15
16

Division

Age 10 & Under

Age 51+
Age 51+

Age 10 & Under

Age 51+
Age 21-30
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 21-30
Age 21-30
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 11-20
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 51+
Age 31-40
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 31-40
Age 31-40

Age 10 & Under

Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+

147 DNF Age 41-50

10/17/2015

Chip Time
33:11.524
38:01.822
38:39.977
38:43.131
40:23.000
41:05.097
44:19.258
44:22.879
44:26.072
44:51.858
45:21.629
46:49.036
46:51.419
49:46.736
49:48.290
51:24.900
51:24.940
51:25.220
52:27.526
52:30.603
53:03.431
53:04.229
53:39.469
54:05.769
54:06.569
57:01.762
57:05.317
57:06.890
00:00.000

Gun Time
33:24.847
38:10.159
38:44.828
38:52.940
40:32.114
41:15.252
44:32.532
44:36.314
44:40.555
45:06.249
45:34.134
47:01.393
47:01.500
49:54.183
49:55.880
51:35.874
51:35.909
51:36.367
52:48.364
52:48.870
53:11.944
53:11.546
53:59.349
54:24.209
54:25.628
57:23.409
57:22.541
57:23.318
00:00.000
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Division

Age 10 & Under
Age 10 & Under
Age 10 & Under

Age 11-20

Age 21-30
Age 21-30
Age 21-30

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40

Age 41-50
Age 41-50

Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+

Place

Div
1
2
3
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DNS

e
SBEBowo~v~ouorwNher

Stache Dash Fun Run/Walk 2015
5 K Walk
Group Results

Place
First Name Last Name Bib OA Chip Time
Britney Thomas 146 1 33:11.524
Izaiah Heinrich 131 4 38:43.131
Lexi Koski 115 23 53:39.469
Cindy Williams 138 14 49:46.736
JaymeLyn  Anderson 128 6 41:05.097
Clara Salgado 156 9 44:26.072
Aaron Paez 141 10 44:51.858
Kristy Churchman 139 15 49:48.290
Robin Allen 116 16 51:24.900
Nicole Heinrich 117 18 51:25.220
Tammy Dayley 118 21 53:03.431
Jaime Oneida 134 22 53:04.229
Travis Thomas 147 DNF 00:00.000
Lisa Burgett 102 DNS  00:00.000
Betty Peyman 111 2 38:01.822
Gwenna Prescott 130 3 38:39.977
Debra Basterrechea 121 5 40:23.000
Joy Mitchell 108 7 44:19.258
Joyce Astle 109 8 44:22.879
Virginia Romero 120 11 45:21.629
Lucila Romero 119 12 46:49.036
Sandy Flora 133 13 46:51.419
Diane Glick 140 17 51:24.940
Kathy Lehr 124 19 52:27.526
Carmen Korsen 142 20 52:30.603
Jennifer Koski 113 24 54:05.769
10/17/2015

Gun Time
33:24.847
38:52.940
53:59.349

49:54.183

41:15.252
44:40.555
45:06.249

49:55.880
51:35.874
51:36.367
53:11.944
53:11.546

00:00.000
00:00.000

38:10.159
38:44.828
40:32.114
44:32.532
44:36.314
45:34.134
47:01.393
47:01.500
51:35.909
52:48.364
52:48.870
54:24.209
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Division
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+

Place
Div
13
14
15
16

Stache Dash Fun Run/Walk 2015

5 K Walk
Group Results

First Name Last Name

Londa
James
Roxy
Ann

Stout
McCaughey
Braga

Lipe

10/17/2015

Bib
105
114
103
104

Place
OA
25
26
27
28

Chip Time
54:06.569
57:01.762
57:05.317
57:06.890

Gun Time
54:25.628
57:23.409
57:22.541
57:23.318
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Stache Dash Fun Run/Walk 2015
5 K Walk
List by Name - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division
16 Robin Allen 116 2 Age 31-40
6 JaymelLyn Anderson 128 1 Age 21-30
8 Joyce Astle 109 5 Ageb5l+
5 Debra Basterrechea 121 3  Age 51+
27 Roxy Braga 103 15 Age51+
DNS Lisa Burgett 102 DNS Age 41-50
15 Kiristy Churchman 139 1 Age 31-40
21  Tammy Dayley 118 4  Age 31-40
13 Sandy Flora 133 8 Agebl+
17 Diane Glick 140 9 Agebl+
4 lzaiah Heinrich 131 2 Age 10 & Under
18 Nicole Heinrich 117 3  Age 31-40
20 Carmen Korsen 142 11 Age 51+
24 Jennifer Koski 113 12 Ageb51+
23  Lexi Koski 115 3 Age 10 & Under
19 Kathy Lehr 124 10 Ageb51+
28 Ann Lipe 104 16 Ageb5l+
26 James McCaughey 114 14 Age 51+
7 Joy Mitchell 108 4 Agebl+
22 Jaime Oneida 134 5 Age 31-40
10 Aaron Paez 141 3  Age 21-30
2  Betty Peyman 111 1 Ageb51+
3  Gwenna Prescott 130 2 Ageb5l+
12 Lucila Romero 119 7 Agebl+
11 Virginia Romero 120 6 Ageb5l+
9 Clara Salgado 156 2 Age 21-30
25 Londa Stout 105 13 Ageb5l+
1  Britney Thomas 146 1 Age 10 & Under
DNF Travis Thomas 147 DNF Age 41-50
14  Cindy Williams 138 1 Age 11-20
10/17/2015

Chip Time
51:24.900
41:05.097
44:22.879
40:23.000
57:05.317
00:00.000
49:48.290
53:03.431
46:51.419
51:24.940
38:43.131
51:25.220
52:30.603
54:05.769
53:39.469
52:27.526
57:06.890
57:01.762
44:19.258
53:04.229
44:51.858
38:01.822
38:39.977
46:49.036
45:21.629
44:26.072
54:06.569
33:11.524
00:00.000
49:46.736

Gun Time
51:35.874
41:15.252
44:36.314
40:32.114
57:22.541
00:00.000
49:55.880
53:11.944
47:01.500
51:35.909
38:52.940
51:36.367
52:48.870
54:24.209
53:59.349
52:48.364
57:23.318
57:23.409
44:32.532
53:11.546
45:06.249
38:10.159
38:44.828
47:01.393
45:34.134
44:40.555
54:25.628
33:24.847
00:00.000
49:54.183
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Stache Dash Fun Run/Walk 2015
1 Mile Walk
Full Results - All

Place
First Name Last Name Bib Div

J Dee Adams 152 1

Clare Josaitis 136 1

Ellen Lara 135 2
10/17/2015

Division  Chip Time
Age 21-30 16:31.091
Age 51+ 30:52.872
Age 51+ 31:51.579

Gun Time
17:23.885
31:00.055
31:55.544
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Division
Age 21-30

Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 51+
Age 51+

Place
Div

DNS

Stache Dash Fun Run/Walk 2015

1 Mile Walk
Group Results

First Name Last Name Bib
J Dee Adams 152
Shellie Amundson 107
Clare Josaitis 136
Ellen Lara 135
Joyce Glick 101
10/17/2015

Place

OA Chip Time

1

DNS

16:31.091
00:00.000
30:52.872

31:51.579
00:00.000

Gun Time
17:23.885

00:00.000
31:00.055

31:55.544
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Stache Dash Fun Run/Walk 2015
1 Mile Walk
List by Name - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Chip Time Gun Time
1 JDee Adams 152 1 Age?21-30 16:31.091 17:23.885
DNS Shellie Amundson 107 DNS Age 41-50 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Joyce Glick 101 DNS Age 51+ 00:00.000 00:00.000
2 Clare Josaitis 136 1 Ageb51+ 30:52.872 31:00.055
3 Ellen Lara 135 2 Ageb5l+ 31:51.579 31:55.544
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